Features
n	 	Two	push	switch	options
n	 	Dual	concentric	shaft
n	 	Two	encoders	in	a	single	package
n	 	Metal	bushing/shaft
n	 	Switch	stroke	options
n	 	RoHS	compliant*
   PEC11D Series - 12 mm Dual Concentric Rotary Encoder w/Switch

Contact Bounce (15 RPM).................................................................................... 2.0 ms maximum**
RPM (Operating) ......................................................................................................... 60 maximum**
 How To Order
PEC11D - 4 1 20 F - S 0015
Model
Terminal Configuration
 4 = PC Pin Horizontal/
  Rear Facing
Detent Option
 1 = 30 Detents (15 pulses)
Standard Shaft Length
 20 = 20.0 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Metal Flatted Inner Shaft with
  Slotted Outer Shaft
Switch Configuration
 S = 0.5 mm Momentary Switch Stroke
  (Standard)
 H = 1.5 mm Momentary Switch Stroke
  (High)
Resolution
 0015 = 15 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
Quadrature Output Table
A	Signal
CW
D
ON
OFF
B	Signal
CCW
Asia-Pacific:
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Email: asiacus@bourns.com
Europe:
Tel: +36 88 885 877
Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas:
Tel: +1-951 781-5500
Email: americus@bourns.com
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT